
JJoint Health and Safety Committee - Membership
Faculty of Arts and Science

NName DDepartment

Monday, October 3, 2024 

eeMail PPhone DDesignation CCertified CCoChair

 Lorena Jessop LLCU jessopl@queensu.ca 79145 QUFA x

 Florence Kayode Environmental Studies florence.kayode@queensu.ca PSAC 901-1

 Tina McKenna Mining member.services@usw2010.ca USW 2010-01 x

 Temitope Oluwadare Geography & Planning oluwadare.t@queensu.ca PSAC 901-2

 VACANT USW 2010

75041

Non Union

CUPE254

Fac of Arts and Science e.battersby@queensu.ca 79561 Secretary

Management

Economics morgan.wilson@queensu.ca 32254 Management

Biology d.davis@queensu.ca Management

Fac of Arts and Science evansc@queensu.ca 78580 Management

Chemistry matthew.macarthur@queensu.ca 36662 Management x

  VACANT

 Emma Battersby

Morgan Wilson 

Darlene Davis 

Cormac Evans 

Matthew MacArthur 

Julia Stroud Dan School of Drama and Music julia.stroud@queensu.ca 77887 Management

  VACANT Management

  VACANT



JJoint Health and Safety Committee - Membership

Meetings are held: Bi-Monthly

Location: TBA

For More Information Contact: Paul Bass


